D-29
The OMEGA® DP41 Series of digital
panel meter/controllers has set the
world standard for accuracy and
quality in industrial instrumentation.
These meters can measure a broad
spectrum of DC voltage and current
ranges as well as inputs from

used per unit. DC power option not available on models with
DP40-R or DP40-R4.
Ordering Example: DP41-TC-DC-S2A and DP40-9SC2,
DP41 unit for thermocouple inputs, with 10 to 32 Vdc power,
RS232 communications, analog output and 9-pin serial connector.
ANALOG OUTPUT/COMPUTER COMMUNICATIONS
DP40-S24 option comes with communications cable with phone plug
termination. For proper termination to a computer, 9-pin and 25-pin
connectors are offered below.
	To Order
	MODEL NO.		  DESCRIPTION
	DP41-E		  Process voltage/current indicator
	DP41-S		  Strain gage indicator
	DP41-W		  Weight NTEP strain indicator
	DP41-TC		  Thermocouple indicator
	DP41-RTD		  RTD indicator
	DP41-U		  Universal input indicator
	DP41Z-E		  Split-display voltage/current indicator
	DP41Z-S		  Split-display strain gage indicator
	DP41Z-W		  Split-display weight NTEP strain indicator
	DP41Z-TC		  Split-display thermocouple indicator
	DP41Z-RTD		  Split-display RTD indicator
	DP41Z-U		  Split-display universal input indicator
	MODEL NO.		  DESCRIPTION
	SPC4		  NEMA 4 (IP65) heavy-duty
			  splashproof lens, screw clamp
	SPC18		  NEMA 4 (IP65) splashproof lens,
			  spring clip
	DP41-TBS	 	 Economical bench stand
	DPP-5	 	 1⁄8 DIN panel punch
ACCESSORIES FOR DP41 METERS
DP41Z-E split meter with
remote display, panel mount or
surface mount with bracket shown
smaller than actual size.
DP41-TC with thermocouple probe, sold
separately from OMEGA, shown smaller
than actual size.
HIGH-PERFORMANCE
METERS
DP41-TBS bench stand,
sold separately.
D-32
D
IN
S
T
R
U
M
E
N
T
A
T
IO
N
DP41Z-E shown
smaller than actual size.
DP41-S
shown smaller
than actual size.
Dimensions: mm (inches)
155.8 (6.13) MAX
20.3 (0.80)
48.00 (1.890)  96.00 (3.78)
CASE
SLEEVE
TOP VIEW
RESETMENUMINMAXSETPTS
WITH T/C COVERWITH T/C COVER
SIDE VIEW
96.0 (3.78)